
2024 Tennis Schedule

DATE Opponent Location

Tue. February 13 Etowah Home (VG/JVG only)
Fri./Sat. February 16-17 Gulf Shores Trip Away

Friday Gulf Shores Gulf Shores
Saturday (8 AM) St. Michael Daphne
Saturday (11 AM) St. Michael Daphne (VG only)

Saturday (1:30 PM) Bayside Academy Daphne (VB only)
Tue. February 20 Douglas Home
Thu. February 22 Gadsden City Home
Mon. February 26 Cullman Home (JV only)
Tue. February 27 Albertville Away (V & JV)
Thu. February 29 Guntersville Away (V & JV)

Fri./Sat. March 1-2 Austin Invitational Decatur
Mon. March 4 Sardis Home
Tue. March 5 DAR Home
Thur. March 7 Oneonta Away
Sat. March 9 Pirate Invitational Boaz
Mon. March 11 Jacksonville Home (VG only)
Tue. March 12 Southside Home
Thur. March 14 Cherokee County Away
Mon. March 18 Fort Payne Away
Tue. March 19 Donoho Home
Thur. March 21 Arab Home
March 25-29 SPRING BREAK

Thur. April 4 County Tournament Albertville
Mon. April 8 New Hope Away
Thur. April 11 Cullman Home
Mon. April 15 Boys Sectional Boaz
Tue. April 16 Girls Sectional Boaz
Wed. April 17 Section Finals Boaz
Mon./Tue. April 22-23 State Tournament Mobile



January 8 -First Practice

Section 6 Teams: Cherokee Co., Douglas, Donoho, Sardis, Southside, Jacksonville, Etowah(G)


